
NAICS 
Code

Industry
Virginia Danville Pittsylvania Caswell

0 Total, All Industries $847  $569  $528  507

11
Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & 
Hunting $485   ***  $408  493.90231

21 Mining $1,037   ***   ***  *
22 Utilities $1,323  $761  $1,170 n/a
23 Construction $811  $475  $510  492.77559
31 Manufacturing $886  $955  $689  489.21863
42 Wholesale Trade $1,172  $697  $479  746.1456
44 Retail Trade $472  $371  $353  335.49573
48 Transportation and Warehousing $818  $747  $644  582.56611
51 Information $1,396  $657  $667  277.53077
52 Finance and Insurance $1,323  $635  $555  687.06356
53 Real Estate and Rental and  $814  $447  $247  411.23077 $542

$660 

$298 

$226 

$363 

$695 

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services, Ex. Public Admin

Public Administration

Unclassified

Danville

54
Professional and Technical 
Services $1,497  $678  $723  802.88317

55
Management of Companies and 
Enterprises $1,746  $824  $748 *

56
Administrative and Waste 
Services $557  $329  $373 *

61 Educational Services $709  $542   ***  603.06361
62 Health Care and Social Assistance $756  $660  $418  469.97265

71
Arts, Entertainment, and 
Recreation $425  $298  $259  299.16563

72
Accommodation and Food 
Services $290  $226  $194  170.44409

81 Other Services, Ex. Public Admin $627  $363  $429  339.27205
92 Public Administration $1,139  $695  $652  577.28188
99 Unclassified $863  385.76257

$475 

$955 

$697 

$371 

$747 

$657 

$635 

$447 

$678 

$824 

$329 

$542 

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Professional and Technical Services

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Administrative and Waste Services

Danville

$569 

0

0

$761 

$0  $200  $400  $600  $800  $1,000  $1,200 

Total, All Industries

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting

Mining

Utilities


