NAICS	Industry						
Code	maasti y	Virginia		Danville	Pittsylvania	Caswell	
0	Total, All Industries		\$847	\$569	\$528	507	
	Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing &						
11	Hunting		\$485	***	\$408	493.90231	
21	Mining		\$1,037	***	***	*	
22	Utilities		\$1,323	\$761	\$1,170	n/a	
23	Construction		\$811	\$475	\$510	492.77559	
31	Manufacturing		\$886	\$955	\$689	489.21863	
42	Wholesale Trade		\$1,172	\$697	\$479	746.1456	
44	Retail Trade		\$472	\$371	\$353	335.49573	
48	Transportation and Warehousing		\$818	\$747	\$644	582.56611	
51	Information		\$1,396	\$657	\$667	277.53077	
52	Finance and Insurance		\$1,323	\$635	\$555	687.06356	
53	Real Estate and Rental and		\$814	\$447	\$247	411.23077	
	Professional and Technical						
54	Services		\$1,497	\$678	\$723	802.88317	
	Management of Companies and						
55	Enterprises		\$1,746	\$824	\$748	\$748 *	
	Administrative and Waste						
56	Services		\$557	\$329	\$373	*	
61	Educational Services		\$709	\$542	***	603.06361	
62	Health Care and Social Assistance		\$756	\$660	\$418	469.97265	
	Arts, Entertainment, and						
71	Recreation		\$425	\$298	\$259	299.16563	
	Accommodation and Food						
72	Services		\$290	\$226	\$194	170.44409	
81	Other Services, Ex. Public Admin		\$627	\$363	\$429	339.27205	
92	Public Administration		\$1,139	\$695	\$652	577.28188	
99	Unclassified		\$863			385.76257	

